

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 74683165

Data publicarii 26.10.22 Coduri CPV 31681410-0 31680000-6

Pretul estimativ: 6.998,36 RON - 6.998,36 RON

Descriere: 1 COMBINATIE TRIDIR 8+HZ 4X45 WKKX084045 BUC 200,000 0,15 30,00 19% 5,70 2 CLEMA METAL NR.3-18MM BUC 100,000 0,14 14,02 19% 2,66 3 CAP PLATA + SAIBA 4,2\*19 PH2 AUTOFOR. BUC 30,000 0,09 2,70 19% 0,51 4 CUTIE POLICARBONAT 600X800X220 EK-60X80X22 BUC 1,000 492,25 492,25 19% 93,53 5 SINA 35\*7.5MMX1ML OMEGA ZINCATA - TS35DZN1.0-MOELLER BUC 2,000 6,00 12,00 19% 2,28 6 CLEMA DERIVATIE 35MM 4INTRARI-4 IESIRI GRI SCHRACK IK026212 BUC 3,000 37,00 111,00 19% 21,09 7 CLEMA DERIVATIE 35MM 4INTRARI-4 IESIRI ALBASTRU SCHRACK IK026222 BUC 1,000 37,00 37,00 19% 7,03 8 MYF 4 M 600,000 2,07 1.241,10 19% 235,81 9 MYF 2.5 M 1.000,000 1,18 1.181,60 19% 224,50 10 MYF 1.5 M 1.400,000 0,74 1.036,42 19% 196,92 11 PRIZA PT CU CP HYDRO HZ BUC 10,000 14,34 143,37 19% 27,24 12 COMUTATOR PT HYDRO HZ BUC 9,000 14,87 133,81 19% 25,42 13 DOZA APARAT INCASTRATA TENCUIALA MOD NEAGRA Q70X40 BUC 10,000 1,04